General Purpose Aquabaths™
Model No.
Digital Water Baths: Basic Water Baths:
18002, 18002-1CE 18000, 18000-1
18007, 18007-1CE 18005, 18005-1
18012, 18012-1CE 18010, 18010-1
18022, 18022-1CE 18020, 18020-1
18052, 18052-1CE 18050, 18050-1
18102, 18102-1CE 18100, 18100-1
18802, 18802-1CE 18800, 18800-1
18902, 18902-1CE 18900, 18900-1
Teflon® Coated:

18000, 18002, 18005-1, (2), 18007-1, 18007-1CE (2), 18100,
18900-1, 18102-1, 18102-1CE (2), 18902-1, 18902-1CE (2): 330-239-00
20 amp
18005, 18007, 18900, 18902,18100, 18102: 330-241-00
15 amp
18010-1 (2), 18800-1, 18802-1, 18802-1CE(2),18012-1, 18012-1CE (2): 330-298-00
20 amp
18010, 18012,18800, 18802: 330-299-00
4 amp
18020-1,18022-1, 18022-1CE, 18050, 18052-1, 18052-1CE: 330-371-00
Replacement Parts
20
Description Part Number
Fuse Holder:
18012, 18012-1, 18012-1CE, 18802, 18802-1, 18802-1CE,
18010, 18010-1, 18010-1CE, 18800, 18800-1, 18800-1CE: 330-297-00
18002: 330-237-00
18000, 18005, 18005-1, 18020, 18050, 18100-1, 18900: 330-273-01
Thermometer Holders:
18010: 592-170-00